
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology,
Research And Management
Nr. Khokhra Cirlce, Maninagar (E), Ahmedabad-380 026
Phone : 079-67775488, 67775499
E-mail : office@iitram.ac.in
Website : www.iitram.ac.in

-: Short e-Tender Notice :-
IITRAM invites sealed bid for the procurement of following :

• e-Tender Fee and EMD amount has been mentioned in the Annexure-I of
each tender.

• e-Tender documents can be downloaded up to the date shown above from
website http://www.iitram.ac.in

• e-tender can be filled up to the time limit shown above on website
http://education.nprocure.com

• Completely filled up tender will be accepted in sealed cover through speed
post / Regd. AD / Personally only.

 –  I/c. Registrar

Last date and time
for submission

Date and
Time of

Technical
Bid Opening

e-Document (online)

10/1/2020 upto
17:00 hrs

Physical Bid

13/1/2020 upto
17:00 hrs

Tender
Notice

No. Description of Item/Work

2019/22 Procurement of Loading Frame

with Tank and Hydraulic

Assembly

2019/23 Procurement of Equipment and

Accessories for Soil Mechanics

Lab

16/1/2020

11:00 hrs

16/1/2020

14:00 hrs


